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OEESD  Office of Equal Employment and 

Supplier Diversity  

600 Maryland Avenue SW 

Washington, DC 20560 

Gregory Williams  

Ph: 202-633-6410  

Email: sdphelp@si.edu  

 

AAA  Archives of American Art  

750 9th Street, NW  

Washington, DC 20560 

Deloris Perry 

Ph: 202-633-2681 

Email: walkede@si.edu 

 

ACM Anacostia Community Museum  

1901 Fort Place SE 

Washington, DC 20020 

Cecile Gilliam  

Ph: 202-633-4836 

Email: gilliamc@si.edu 

 

CHNDM Copper-Hewitt National Design         

Museum  

2 East 91 Street 

New York, NY 10123 

Paula Zamora 

Ph: 212-849-2952 

Email: zamorap@si.edu 

 

FSG Freer-Sackler Gallery of Art  

1050 Independence Ave SW 

Washington, DC 20560 

Bill Woodcock 

Ph: 202-633-0486 

Email: woodcockw@si.edu 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HMSG Hirshhorn Museum & Sculpture Garden   

7th & Independence Ave SW 

Washington, DC 20560 

Judy Brown 

Ph: 202-633-5204 

Email: brownju@si.edu 

 

NASM National Air & Space Museum  

600 Maryland Ave SW 

Washington, DC 20560 

David Hill 

Ph: 202-633-6110 

Email: hilldw@si.edu 

 

NMAAHC National Museum of African 

American History and Culture 

600 Maryland Ave SW 

Washington, DC 20560  

Arevivia Amos 

Ph: 202-633-6654 

Email: amosa@si.edu 

 

NMAfA National Museum of African Art  

950 Independence Ave SW 

Washington DC 20560 

Lillian Halton 

Ph: 202-633-1063 

Email: haltonl@si.edu 

 

NMAH National Museum of American History  

12th & Constitution Ave NW 

Washington, DC 20560 

Bennie Brunton Jr. 

Ph: 202-633-3481 

Email: bruntonb@si.edu 

 

 

 

 

https://www.si.edu/OEEMA/SupplierDiversity_DoingBusinesswithSI
mailto:sdphelp@si.edu
https://www.aaa.si.edu/
mailto:walkede@si.edu
https://anacostia.si.edu/
mailto:gilliamc@si.edu
https://www.cooperhewitt.org/
mailto:zamorap@si.edu
https://asia.si.edu/
mailto:woodcockw@si.edu
https://hirshhorn.si.edu/
mailto:brownju@si.edu
https://airandspace.si.edu/
mailto:hilldw@si.edu
https://nmaahc.si.edu/
mailto:amosa@si.edu
https://africa.si.edu/
mailto:haltonl@si.edu
https://americanhistory.si.edu/
mailto:bruntonb@si.edu
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NMAI National Museum of the American 

Indian  

300 Maryland Ave SW 

Washington, DC 20560 

Ron Powers  

Ph: 202-633-6964 

Email: powersr@si.edu 

 

NMAI National Museum of the American 

Indian Heye Center  

Alexander Hamilton US Custom House 

One Bowling Green  

New York, NY 10004 

Leonor Bonuso 

Ph: 212-514-3722 

Email: bonusol@si.edu 

 

NMNH National Museum of Natural History  

10th & Constitution Ave NW 

Washington, DC 20560 

Tracey Renshaw 

Ph: 202-633-2910 

Email: renshawt@si.edu 

 

NPG National Portrait Gallery  

750 9th Street NW 

Washington, DC 20001 

Dina Wilkins  

Ph: 202-633-8242 

Email: wilkinsd@si.edu 

 

NMAL National Museum American Latino 
600 Maryland Ave SW, Ste 7042 
Washington, DC 20024 
Eddie Mendoza 
Ph: 202-633-1288 
Email: mendozae@si.edu 

 

 

 

 

 

NPM National Postal Museum 

2 Massachusetts Ave NE 

Washington, DC 20002 

Matthew Dunlap 

Ph: 202-633-5504 

Email: dunlapmi@si.edu 

 

SSEC Smithsonian Science Education Center  

901 D Street, SW 

Washington, DC 20024 

Allison Gamble 

Ph: 202-633-2979 

Email: gamblea@si.edu 

 

NZP National Zoological Park 

3000 Block of Connecticut Ave NW 

Washington, DC 20008 

LaTawnya Robinzine 

Email: robinzinel@si.edu 

Sharlena Graves  

Ph: 202-633-4083 

Email: gravess@si.edu 

 

 

OA Office of Advancement 

600 Maryland Ave SW 

Suite 600E 

Washington, DC 20024 

Dana Ventura  

Ph: 202-633-8011 

Email: venturad@si.edu 

 

OFA Office of Finance & Accounting 

600 Maryland Ave SW 

Washington, DC 20560 

Norma Myers 

Ph: 202-633-7213 

Email: myersn@si.edu 

 

https://americanindian.si.edu/
mailto:powersr@si.edu
https://americanindian.si.edu/
mailto:bonusol@si.edu
https://naturalhistory.si.edu/
mailto:renshawt@si.edu
https://www.npg.si.edu/
mailto:wilkinsd@si.edu
mailto:mendozae@si.edu
https://www.postalmuseum.si.edu/
mailto:dunlapmi@si.edu
https://www.ssec.si.edu/
mailto:gamblea@si.edu
https://www.si.edu/museums/national-zoo
mailto:robinzinel@si.edu
mailto:gravess@si.edu
mailto:venturad@si.edu
mailto:myersn@si.edu
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SIE Smithsonian Exhibits 

PO Box 37012 

Washington, DC 20013-7012 

Peggy Abel 

Ph: 301-238-2095 

Email: abelp@si.edu 

 

OCON Office of Contracting and Personal 

Property Management  

600 Maryland Ave SW 

Washington, DC 20024 

LaWand Morgan 

Ph: 202-633-7150 

Email: morganl@si.edu 

 

OCIO Office of Chief Information Officer 

380 Herndon Parkway  

Herndon, VA 20170 

Nancy Woods 

Ph: 202-633-2713 

Email: woodsn@si.edu 

 

SAAM Smithsonian American Art Museum  

750 9th Street NW 

Washington, DC 20560 

Amma Tabirih 

Ph: 202-633-8345 

Email: tabiriham@si.edu 

 

SAO Smithsonian Astrophysical Observatory 

60 Garden Street 

Cambridge, MA 20138 

EJ Dotts 

Ph: 617-496-7562 

Email: edotts@cfa.harvard.edu 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SE Smithsonian Enterprises  

600 Maryland Ave SW 

Suite 6001 

Washington, DC 20024 

Julie Corcoran  

Ph: 202-633-6868 

Email: corcoranja@si.edu 

 

MCI Museum Conservation Institute 

4210 Silver Hill Road 

Suitland, MD 20746 

Francine Lewis 

Ph: 301-238-1209 

Email: lewisf@si.edu 

 

SERC Smithsonian Environmental Research 

Center 

647 Contees Wharf Road 

Edgewater, MD 21037 

Nicole Campbell  

Ph: 443-482-2206 

Email: campbelln@si.edu 

 

SLA Smithsonian Libraries & Archives  

10th & Constitution Ave NW 

Washington, DC 20560 

Samuel Gamble  

Ph: 202-633-1942 

Email: gambles@si.edu 

 

SITES/SA Smithsonian Institution Traveling 

Exhibitions and Affiliations  

1000 Jefferson Drive SW 

Washington, DC 20560 

Dwon Weston 

Ph: 202-633-3147 

Email: westond@si.edu 

 

mailto:abelp@si.edu
mailto:morganl@si.edu
mailto:woodsn@si.edu
https://americanart.si.edu/
mailto:tabiriham@si.edu
https://www.si.edu/unit/astrophysical-observatory
mailto:edotts@cfa.harvard.edu
mailto:corcoranja@si.edu
https://www.si.edu/researchcenters/museum-conservation-institute
mailto:lewisf@si.edu
https://www.si.edu/unit/environmental-research-center
mailto:campbelln@si.edu
mailto:gambles@si.edu
mailto:westond@si.edu


 

Supplier Diversity Liaison List 

 Supplier Diversity Program 
                       

 

 

 

 

OET Office of Educational Technology 

600 Maryland Ave SW 

Washington, DC 20560 

Marisol Arciniega-Melendez  

Ph: 202-633-1906 

Email: arciniegamelendezm@si.edu 

 

ASSOCIATES Smithsonian Associates 

PO Box 23293 

Washington, DC 20026-329 

Imelda Bautista 

Ph: 202-633-8593 

Email: bautiim@si.edu 

 

OFMR Office of Facilities Management & 

Reliability  

10th & Constitution Ave NW 

Washington, DC 20560 

Wyletha Jackson 

Ph: 202-633-1555 

Email: jacksonwj@si.edu 

 

OHR Office of Human Resources   

600 Maryland Ave SW  

Washington, DC 20560 

Tangara Horos  

Ph: 202-615-0771 

Email: horost@si.edu 

 

OSEP Office of Special Events and Protocol  

1000 Jefferson Drive SW 

Washington, DC 20560 

Amani Blagmon 

Ph: 202-633-4425 

Email: blagmona@si.edu 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

OSHEM Office of Safety, Health & 

Environmental Management  

600 Maryland Ave SW 

Washington, DC 20560 

Antoinette Brawner (Toni) 

Ph: 202-633-0090 

Email: brawnert@si.edu 

 

OCEA Office of Communications and External 

Affairs  

1000 Jefferson Ave SW 

Washington, DC 20560 

Daniel Baker 

Ph: 202-633-5182 

Email: bakerda@si.edu 

 

OFEO Office of Facilities Engineering and 

Operations  

600 Maryland Ave, SW 

Washington, DC 20560 

Brian Hatcher 

Ph: 202-633-6223 

Email: hatcherbr@si.edu 

 

OPS Office of Protection Services  

600 Maryland Ave SW 

Washington, DC 20560 

Sharline Bland 

Ph: 202-633-5649 

Email: blands@si.edu 

 

SAWHM Smithsonian American Women’s 

History Museum  

Washington, DC 

Ta-Sheen Tillman  

Ph: 202-633-5273 

Email: TillmanTK@si.edu  

 

mailto:arciniegamelendezm@si.edu
mailto:bautiim@si.edu
mailto:jacksonwj@si.edu
mailto:horost@si.edu
mailto:blagmona@si.edu
mailto:brawnert@si.edu
mailto:bakerda@si.edu
mailto:hatcherbr@si.edu
mailto:blands@si.edu
mailto:TillmanTK@si.edu
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